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SGS SA

ISIN: CH1256740924

Overview

2024/04/25 15:25:07

Price
81.28 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.83% (-0.68)

CH1256740924
SGSN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Automotive
Stock
15,473 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

81.24 CHF (223)
81.28 CHF (424)
82.00 CHF
82.42 CHF
81.24 CHF
81.96 CHF
81.939496 CHF
183,838
15,063,593.07
2,594
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/18 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=232686063,248419329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH1256740924&ID_NOTATION=35775
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH1256740924&ID_NOTATION=35775
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c4087f0905f35c8a8fcd042290f30c98367d7e43397be757745e595084da06f5&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e14cc5d5a0cfbf00f&time=1714138814&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a613a9ffc682d5434915c91edbd431fa21bef95ba62d42de3b6757e0db3327c4&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=83056863d9c86b93c&time=1714138814&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b567d21ef67a3fbeeeb110f974829bbf401e11f7dacb876d577edb95ce024c4&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e53e044113c4d2a88&time=1714138814&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=32eb70ab2f75c458755de47634b94771a803ed17a9663d87e3abe09079a1f0a7&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2a4abffd4262e583e&time=1714138814&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d67aef2bc4b19cb69285e8cbde74822d130c057c6410cb95ada1adb6935c42b7&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6105a5469592cc005&time=1714138814&tool=RSC

SGS SA

Details

2024/04/25 15:25:07

Price
81.28 CHF

Difference

o

-0.83% (-0.68)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH1256740924
SGSN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Automotive

Stock

15,473 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 81.24 CHF (223)
Ask (Ask size) 81.28 CHF (424)
Open 82.00 CHF
High 82.42 CHF
Low 81.24 CHF
Close (prev. day) 81.96 CHF
VWAP 81.939496 CHF
Volume (pcs) 183,838
Trading volume 15,063,593.07
Number of trades 2,594
Last size 14
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +9.13% -3.35% -25.03%
Perf (abs.) +6.86 -2.84 -27.36
Beta 0.70 0.68 0.87
Volatility 22.11 19.62 19.75

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SGS SA

Exchange [F] Date Time

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 15:25
04/25

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:00

European Trade Reporting 04/25

Frankfurt 2019/ 12:23
06/28

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 16:29
04/22

Price

81.28 CHF

81.96 CHF

88.6800 EUR

90.40 USD

81.94 CHF (410,120
84.24 CHF (430,792
79.91 CHF (416,958
79.99 CHF (347,088
88.34 CHF (2024/03/13
69.62 CHF (2024/01/10
88.34 CHF (2024/03/13
69.62 CHF (2024/01/10

_ T = D D D = =

Trading Number
volume of trades
(mio.)
15.06 2,594
0.00 1
0.02 3
0.02 4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35775
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3093792
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25730693

SGS SA

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2019/
06/28

2019/
06/28

08:10 89.5200 EUR 0.00

08:11 2,247.00 EUR 0.01
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13851355

SGS SA

Company profile

Company Logo

SGS

Contact Details
SGS SA

1 place des Alpes - 1211 Genf
Telefon: +41-22-739-91-11
Fax: +41-22-739-98-86
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Géraldine
Picaud

Olivier Merkt

Ariel Bauer

Derick
Govender

Fabrice Egloff

Jeffrey
McDonald

Jessica Sun
Luis Elias
Malcolm Reid
Olivier

Coppey

Teymur
Abasov

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jens Ried|

Sami Atiya

lan Gallienne

Janet Vergis

Ka Yan
Cheung

Kory
Sorenson

Shelby du
Pasquier

Tobias
Hartmann

Calvin Grieder

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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